1
Elastic monolithic
conveyor belts
Product overview, applications, features and accessories
X-RAY2K UV MICRO
CLEAN
METAL
2

lo
ur Features Quality Hard-
ness
Profile
thickness
Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
k1% static k1% relaxed Standard
Roll
Recommended
pretension
Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
Smooth gloss (SG)
UB   PU95A 95 A
2,0 5/64 35 1,40 1,00 5,60 0,85 4,76 50 164 0,5-3% FBFL750X20LC
3,0 1/8 50 2,00 1,50 8,40 1,28 7,14 50 164 0,5-3% FBFL750X30LC
Smooth gloss (SG)
HI   PU95A 95 A
2,0 5/64 35 1,40 1,00 5,60 0,85 4,76 50 164 0,5-3% FBFL750X20LG
3,0 1/8 50 2,00 1,50 8,40 1,28 7,14 50 164 0,5-3% FBFL750X30LG
BOTTOM SIDE: SMOOTH GLOSS (SG), WIDTH 750 mm
Top side
Co
lo
ur Features Quality Hard-
ness
Profile
thickness
Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
k1% static k1% relaxed Standard
Roll
Recommended
pretension
Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
Smooth gloss (SG)
UB
UV
PU80A 84 A
1,8 7/96 18 0,71 0,47 2,64 0,40 2,24 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X18LK
 2,0 5/64 20 0,80 0,53 2,96 0,45 2,52 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X2LA
UB
PU95A 95 A
2,0 5/64 35 1,40 0,90 5,04 0,77 4,28 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X2LC
3,0 1/8 50 2,00 1,40 7,84 1,19 6,66 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X3LC
HI
PU95A 95 A
2,0 5/64 35 1,40 0,90 5,04 0,77 4,28 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X2LD
3,0 1/8 50 2,00 1,40 7,84 1,19 6,66 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X3LD
Smooth matt (SM)
UB  2K
UV
MICRO
CLEAN
PU80A
PU65A 84 A 1,8 7/96 15 0,60 0,35 1,93 0,29 1,64 50 164 1-5% FBFGJ750X18L
Slightly rough (SR)
UB
PU80A 84 A
1,0 2/50 10 0,40 0,24 1,32 0,20 1,12 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X10LK
UV
1,2 3/64 12 0,47 0,29 1,65 0,25 1,40 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X12LJ
1,8 7/96 18 0,71 0,47 2,64 0,40 2,24 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X18LJ
Diamond (ID)
UB
MICRO
CLEAN PU80A 84 A 2,2 1/24 22 0,87 0,53 2,96 0,45 2,52 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X22LO
 2K
UV
MICRO
CLEAN
PU80A
PU65A 84 A 2,2 1/24 18 0,71 0,36 1,99 0,30 1,70 50 164 1-5% FBFJG750X22L
Transversal (TGA)
UB
MICRO
CLEAN
UV
PU80 84 A 2,8 7/64 25 1,00 0,62 3,49 0,53 2,97 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X28LP
Spikes (SP)
UB
UV PU80 84 A 2,0 5/64 20 0,80 0,53 2,96 0,45 2,52 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X20LI
Rough impression (RI)
UB
PU75 80 A
2,0 5/64 20 0,80 0,35 1,98 0,30 1,68 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X20LC
3,0 1/8 30 1,20 0,59 3,29 0,50 2,80 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X30LC
BOTTOM SIDE: INVERTED DIAMOND (ID), WIDTH 750 mm
MICRO
CLEAN
10

Recommended
pretension
Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
Diamond (ID) UB
MICRO
CLEAN
PU80A 84 A
1,0 2/50 10 0,40 0,24 1,32 0,20 1,12 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X10LK
UV
MICRO
CLEAN
1,2 3/64 12 0,47 0,29 1,65 0,25 1,40 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X12LJ
1,8 7/96 18 0,71 0,47 2,64 0,40 2,24 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X18LJ
Smooth gloss (SG)
TR  PU80A 84 A 1,6 1/16 15 0,60 0,47 2,64 0,40 2,24 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X16T
BOTTOM SIDE: SLIGHTLY ROUGH (SR), WIDTH 750 mm
Top side
Co
lo
ur Features Quality Hard-
ness
Profile
thickness
Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
k1% static k1% relaxed Standard
Roll
Recommended
pretension
Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
Smooth gloss (SG)
UB
   PU65A 72 A 2,0 5/64 12 0,50 0,24 1,32 0,20 1,12 50 164 1-5% FBFG750X20LA
  PU75A 80 A
1,6 1/16 15 0,60 0,38 2,11 0,32 1,79 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X16LD
2,0 5/64 20 0,80 0,47 2,64 0,40 2,24 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X20LB
3,0 1/8 30 1,18 0,71 3,95 0,60 3,36 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X30LB
4,0 5/32 40 1,57 0,94 5,27 0,80 4,48 30 100 1-5% FBFI750X40LC
Smooth matt (SM)
UB
MICRO
CLEAN
PU75A 80 A
1,0 2/50 10 0,40 0,24 1,32 0,20 1,12 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X10LA
1,6 1/16 15 0,60 0,38 2,11 0,32 1,79 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X16LA
2,0 5/64 20 0,80 0,47 2,64 0,40 2,24 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X20LA
3,0 1/8 30 1,20 0,71 3,95 0,60 3,36 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X30LA
Smooth matt (SM) WE
MICRO
CLEAN
PU75A 80 A
1,0 2/50 10 0,40 0,24 1,32 0,20 1,12 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X10WA
2,0 5/64 20 0,80 0,47 2,64 0,40 2,24 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X20WA
Smooth matt (SM) UB
MICRO
CLEAN PU80A 84 A
1,0 2/50 10 0,40 0,29 1,65 0,25 1,40 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X1LD
1,6 1/16 15 0,60 0,47 2,64 0,40 2,24 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X16LD
2,0 5/64 20 0,80 0,59 3,29 0,50 2,80 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X20LD
BOTTOM SIDE: FABRIC IMPRESSION (FI), WIDTH 750 mm
11
Top side
Co

k1% static k1% relaxed Standard
Roll
Recommended
pretension
Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
Smooth matt (SM)
CB
MICRO
CLEAN
METAL
X-RAY
PU80A
SAFE 84 A
1,0 2/50 10 0,40 0,34 1,89 0,29 1,61 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X1LA
1,6 1/16 15 0,60 0,54 3,03 0,46 2,58 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X16LE
2,0 5/64 20 0,80 0,68 3,79 0,58 3,22 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X20LE
3,0 1/8 30 1,20 1,01 5,68 0,86 4,83 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X30LE
UB
MICRO
CLEAN
PU95A 95 A
1,0 2/50 18 0,71 0,50 2,80 0,43 2,38 50 164 0,5-3% FBFL750X10LA
1,6 1/16 25 1,00 0,80 4,48 0,68 3,81 50 164 0,5-3% FBFL750X16LA
2,0 5/64 35 1,40 1,00 5,60 0,85 4,76 50 164 0,5-3% FBFL750X20LA
3,0 1/8 50 2,00 1,50 8,40 1,28 7,14 50 164 0,5-3% FBFL750X30LA
4,0 5/32 75 3,00 2,00 11,20 1,70 9,52 30 100 0,5-3% FBFL750X40LA
Smooth matt (SM) WE
MICRO
CLEAN
PU95A 95 A
1,6 1/16 25 1,00 0,80 4,48 0,68 3,81 50 164 0,5-3% FBFL750X16WA
2,0 5/64 35 1,40 1,00 5,60 0,85 4,76 50 164 0,5-3% FBFL750X20WA
3,0 1/8 50 2,00 1,50 8,40 1,28 7,14 50 164 0,5-3% FBFL750X30WA
Slightly rough (SR)
UB
PU80A 84 A
1,0 2/50 10 0,40 0,29 1,65 0,25 1,40 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X10L
1,2 3/64 10 0,40 0,35 1,98 0,30 1,68 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X12L
1,6 1/16 15 0,60 0,47 2,64 0,40 2,24 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X16L
2,0 5/64 20 0,80 0,59 3,29 0,50 2,80 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X20L
 PU80A 84 A
0,9 1/32 8 0,31 0,33 1,83 0,28 1,56 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X09LA
1,2 3/64 10 0,40 0,35 1,98 0,30 1,68 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X12LA
1,6 1/16 15 0,60 0,47 2,64 0,40 2,24 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X16LA
Spikes (SP)
UB
PU80A 84 A
1,2 3/64 10 0,50 0,29 1,65 0,25 1,40 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X12LG
2,0 5/64 25 1,00 0,53 2,96 0,45 2,52 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X2LG
  PU95A 95 A
2,0 5/64 40 1,57 0,90 5,04 0,77 4,28 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X2LA
2,5 1/10 45 1,80 1,15 6,44 0,98 5,47 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X25LD
3,0 1/8 55 2,20 1,40 7,84 1,19 6,66 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X3LA
Nub Top (NP)
UB
MICRO
CLEAN
PU65A 72 A 2,0 5/64 15 0,60 0,21 1,19 0,18 1,01 50 164 1-5% FBFG750X2LB
MICRO
CLEAN PU80A 84 A
1,6 1/16 15 0,60 0,41 2,31 0,35 1,96 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X16LF
2,0 5/64 20 0,80 0,53 2,96 0,45 2,52 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X20LF
BOTTOM SIDE: FABRIC IMPRESSION (FI), WIDTH 750 mm
12
Conveyor belts 750
BOTTOM SIDE: FABRIC IMPRESSION (FI), WIDTH 750 mm
Top side
Co
lo
ur Features Quality Hard-
ness
Profi le
thickness
Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
k1% static k1% relaxed Standard
Roll
Recommended
pretension
 Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
Smooth matt (SM)
SW
MICRO
CLEAN
PU75A 80 A 1,6 1/16 15 0,60 0,38 2,11 0,32 1,79 50 164 1-5% FBFI750X16SB
Slightly rough (SR)
SW PU80A 84 A
1,2 3/64 10 0,40 0,35 1,93 0,30 1,68 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X12SB
1,6 1/16 15 0,60 0,46 2,58 0,40 2,24 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X16SB
Longitudinal (LGB)
SW
2K
MICRO
CLEAN
PU80A
PU65A
84 A
72 A 2,2 1/24 18 0,71 0,47 2,64 0,40 2,24 50 164 1-5% FBFGJ750X22S
*
Rough impression (RI)
SW PU80A 84 A 2,0 5/64 20 0,8 0,44 2,47 0,38 2,10 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X20SJ
BOTTOM SIDE: FABRIC IMPRESSION (FI), WIDTH 750 mm
CONVEYOR BELTS FOR LOGISTICS
Elastic conveyor belts reduce the costs of system design, as tensioning device can
often be avoided. Depending on the goods to be conveyed or the type of conveyor

ness
Profi le
thickness
Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
k1% static k1% relaxed Standard
Roll
Recommended
pretension
 Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
Diamond (ID)
UB
MICRO
CLEAN PU80A 84 A
1,6 1/16 15 0,60 0,41 2,31 0,35 1,96 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X16LL
2,0 5/64 20 0,80 0,53 2,96 0,45 2,52 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X2LB
MICRO
CLEAN PU95A 95 A
1,6 1/16 25 1,00 0,70 3,92 0,60 3,33 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X16LH
2,0 5/64 35 1,38 0,90 5,04 0,77 4,28 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X2LH
2,5 1/10 40 1,58 1,15 6,44 0,98 5,47 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X25LH
3,0 1/8 50 1,97 1,40 7,84 1,19 6,66 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X3LH
Longitudinal (LGB)
UB
MICRO
CLEAN PU80A 84 A 1,6 1/16 15 0,60 0,47 2,64 0,40 2,24 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X16LK
Transversal (TGA)
UB
MICRO
CLEAN PU80A 84 A 2,5 1/10 20 0,80 0,53 2,96 0,45 2,52 50 164 1-5% FBFJ750X25LL
MICRO
CLEAN
PU95A 95 A
2,5 1/10 40 1,57 0,90 5,04 0,77 4,28 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X25LB
3,5 9/64 55 2,17 1,40 7,84 1,19 6,66 50 164 0,5-3% FBFM750X35LI
* Bottom side: Inverted diamond (ID)
13
Conveyor belts 360 and 140
Wider version on request
Top side
Co
lo
ur Features Quality Hard-
ness
Profile
thickness
Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
k1% static k1% relaxed Standard
Roll
Recommended
pretension
Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
Sawtooth (EST)
UB    PU75A 80 A
3,0 1/8 30 1,00 0,24 1,32 0,20 1,12 25 82 1-5% FBFI360X30LB
4,0 5/32 40 1,40 0,47 2,64 0,40 2,24 25 82 1-5% FBFI360X40LB
Supergrip (ESG)
UB    PU75A 80 A 4,0 5/32 40 1,40 0,47 2,64 0,40 2,24 25 82 1-5% FBFI360X40LA
Supergrip (ESG)
HI    PU95A 95 A 4,0 5/32 60 2,40 1,00 5,60 0,85 4,76 25 82 0,5-3% FBFM360X40LA
BOTTOM SIDE: SLIGHTLY ROUGH (SR), WIDTH 360 mm
Top side
Co
lo
ur Features Quality Hard-
ness
Profile
thickness
Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
k1% static k1% relaxed Standard
Roll
Recommended
pretension
Order No.
Shore mm inch mm inch N/mm lbs/inch N/mm lbs/inch m ft
Smooth gloss (SG)
HI    PU75A 80 A
1,0 3/64 10 0,4 0,24 1,32 0,20 1,12 50 164 1-5% FBFI150X1LG
1,6 1/16 15 0,6 0,38 2,11 0,32 1,79 50 164 1-5% FBFI150X16LG
2,0 5/64 20 0,8 0,47 2,64 0,40 2,24 50 164 1-5% FBFI150X2LG
3,0 1/8 25 1,0 0,71 3,95 0,60 3,36 50 164 1-5% FBFI150X3LG
4,0 5/32 35 1,4 0,94 5,27 0,80 4,48 50 164 1-5% FBFI150X4LG
Smooth gloss (SG)
UB
METAL
X-RAY
PU80A
SAFE 84 A
2,0 5/32 20 0,8 0,68 3,79 0,58 3,22 50 164 1-5% FBFJ150X2LGM
3,0 1/8 30 1,2 1,01 5,68 0,86 4,83 50 164 1-5% FBFJ150X3LGM
Smooth gloss (SG) OR PU80A 84 A
1,6 1/16 15 0,6 0,47 2,64 0,40 2,24 30 100 1-5% FBFJ150X16OG
2,4 3/32 25 1,0 0,71 3,95 0,60 3,36 30 100 1-5% FBFJ150X24OG
3,2 1/8 30 1,2 0,94 5,27 0,80 4,48 30 100 1-5% FBFJ150X32OG
Smooth gloss (SG)
GR PU85A 88 A
1,0 3/64 15 0,6 0,35 1,98 0,30 1,68 50 164 1-5% FBFK150X1GG
1,6 1/16 20 0,8 0,56 3,16 0,48 2,69 50 164 1-5% FBFK150X16GG
2,0 5/64 30 1,2 0,71 3,95 0,60 3,36 50 164 1-5% FBFK150X2GG
3,0 1/8 35 1,4 1,06 5,93 0,90 5,04 50 164 1-5% FBFK150X3GG
4,0 5/32 45 1,8 1,41 7,91 1,20 6,72 50 164 1-5% FBFK150X4GG
BOTTOM SIDE: SMOOTH GLOSS (SG), WIDTH 140 mm

 2K
MICRO
CLEAN
PU65A
PU80A
72 A
84 A 3,0 1/8 18 0,7 0,35 1,98 0,30 1,68 50 164 1,5% ±0,5% FBFJG750X3L
Transversal (TGA)
UB
 2K
MICRO
CLEAN
PU65A
PU80A
72 A
84 A 3,8 28 1,1 0,38 2,11 0,32 1,79 50 164 1,5% ±0,5% FBFJG750X38A
Nub Top (NP)
UB
 2K
MICRO